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Technical Product Spec Sheet 
	Mfg. Code
	Product Description

	~64~
	~38~

	

	Co-Packer Product Code
	Co-Packer Product Description

	~500~
	~501~

	

	Country of Origin
	Brand
	Product Type
	Pack
	Unit Weight

	~407~
	~35~
	~503~
	~179~
	~30~

	

	Weight – Min
	Weight – Target
	Weight – Max
	Weight – Variance

	~324~ ~31~
	~533~ ~31~
	~325~ ~31~
	~534~

	Length – Min
	Length – Target
	Length – Max
	Length – Variance

	~318~ ~25~
	~514~ ~25~
	~319~ ~25~
	~529~

	Width – Min
	Width – Target
	Width – Max
	Width – Variance

	~320~ ~25~
	~532~ ~25~
	~321~ ~25~
	~528~

	Heigth – Min
	Heigth – Target
	Height – Max
	Height – Variance

	~322~ ~25~
	~656~ ~25~
	~323~ ~25~
	~657~

	

	Package – Packaging Name
	Package – Type
	Package – Print
	Freezing Process

	~298~
	~588~
	~589~
	~504~

	

	Case Length
	Case Width
	Case Height
	Net Weight Value
	Gross Weight Value

	~22~ ~25~
	~24~ ~25~
	~23~ ~25~
	~27~ ~29~
	~26~ ~29~

	

	Tie (Case per Layer)
	Tier Hi (Layer per Pallet)
	Case per Pallet

	~302~
	~181~
	~183~

	

	Lifespan from Production
	Storage Handling Min
	Storage Handling Max
	UOMS

	~207~
	~213~
	~212~
	~222~

	

	Ingredients

	~339~
Contains: ~919~ Produced in a facility that also processes: ~920~

	

	Kosher?
	Type of Kosher
	Kosher Certification Agency

	~527~
	~502~
	~497~

	

	Preparation Instructions

	~487~



	Facility Allergens

	Milks
	Eggs
	Fish
	Crustacean
	TreeNuts
	Peanuts
	Wheat
	Soy

	~830~
	~831~
	~832~
	~833~
	~834~
	~835~
	~836~
	~837~



	Case Label

	~578~



	Product Date Labeling Type
	Product Date Labeling Format

	~848~
	~849~



	
	Nutrition Facts
 ~179~ servings per container  

		Serving size
	~666~

	Amount per serving 
	~670~

	Calories
	

	 
	% Daily Value*

	Total Fat ~807~
	~671~ 

	     Saturated Fat ~808~ 
	~674~

	       Trans Fat ~809~
	 

	Cholesterol ~810~
	~677~

	Sodium ~811~
	~679~

	Total Carbohydrate ~812~
	~681~

	     Dietary Fiber ~813~
	~683~


     Total Sugars ~814~
	    Includes ~815~
	 ~687~

	Protein ~816~
	 

	Vitamin D ~817~
	~690~  

	Calcium ~818~        
	~692~

	Iron ~819~
	~694~

	Potassium ~820~
	~696~


* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



	~774~



	By signing below, Co-Packer confirms that they have carefully reviewed this Spec Sheet for accuracy and completeness.  Co-Packer agrees that this Spec Sheet shall replace all prior Initial Spec or Spec Sheets for this  Product.



	Signature
	/s1
	Print Name
	/p1
	Title
	/t1

	Company
	~590~
	Date
	/d1
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